JV: RB v Chapin @ GHGCC
Hosted by River Bluff High

Mar 14, 2022 | Lexington, SC

Course: Golden Hills

Tee Times
Final Round - Monday, March 14, 2022

Group

Time

4:15 pm

4:23 pm

4:31 pm

4:39 pm

4:47 pm

4:55 pm

Starting
Hole

1

Player 1
Howie Vroon
River Bluff Gators

Jesse Carlisle
River Bluff Gators

Forrest Green
River Bluff Gators

Tanner Gibson
River Bluff Gators

Reid Weathers
River Bluff Gators

Colyn Crocker
River Bluff Gators

Player 2
Duece Nimmo
Chapin

Charlie Floyd
River Bluff Gators
Wyatt Hightower

Chapin
Grey Tuttle
Chapin

Grant Skelley
River Bluff Gators

Player 3
Bryson Rockwell
Chapin

Eason Donaldson
Chapin
Owen Myllykangas
Chapin

Luke Wheeler
River Bluff Gators
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