

JV: RB v Chapin @ GHGCC Hosted by River Bluff High Mar 14, 2022 | Lexington, SC Course: Golden Hills

Tee Times Final Round - Monday, March 14, 2022

i mai reama menaay, maren i ii, 2022					
Group	Time	Starting Hole	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3
1	4:15 pm	1	Howie Vroon River Bluff Gators	Duece Nimmo Chapin	Bryson Rockwell Chapin
2	4:23 pm	1	Jesse Carlisle River Bluff Gators	Charlie Floyd River Bluff Gators	Eason Donaldson Chapin
3	4:31 pm	1	Forrest Green River Bluff Gators	Wyatt Hightower Chapin	Owen Myllykangas Chapin
4	4:39 pm	1	Tanner Gibson River Bluff Gators	Grey Tuttle Chapin	Luke Wheeler River Bluff Gators
5	4:47 pm	1	Reid Weathers River Bluff Gators	Grant Skelley River Bluff Gators	
6	4:55 pm	1	Colyn Crocker River Bluff Gators		